Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2020-21
Professional Associations:

KRESA - region VII

Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)

Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)
Middle Cities Risk Management and Trust

Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)
Four Flags Area Chamber Commerce

Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)
MEMSPA

Michigan Negotiations Associations

MICoOp

Sq Michigan Associati

BCS Michigan Athletic Conference

Total Dues Paid with District Funds

Amount

175.00
280.00
7,348.00
1,267.97
2,400.00
6,318.00
2,695.00
225.00
7,000.00
2,250.00
820.00

$30,778.97




