Association Dues Paid with District Funds in 2020-21

Professional Associations:

	Amount
KRESA - region VII	
Michigan School Business Officials (MSBO)	175.00
Michigan Association of Secondary School Principals (MASSP)	280.00
Middle Cities Risk Management and Trust	7,348.00
Michigan Association of School Administrators (MASA)	1,267.97
Four Flags Area Chamber Commerce	2,400.00
Michigan Association of School Boards (MASB)	6,318.00
MEMSPA	2,695.00
Michigan Negotiations Associations	225.00
MICoOp	7,000.00
Sq Michigan Associati	2,250.00
BCS Michigan Athletic Conference	820.00
Total Dues Paid with District Funds	\$30,778.97